
SAP| Global Account Management Team

Marc Ahrens

VP Global Strategic Accounts, AMS 
Tel: +1 404.309.1047
Marc.Ahrens@interface.com

Stephanie Taylor

Client Development Executive, AMS
Tel: +1 706.412.0955 
Stephanie.Taylor@interface.com

Stacey Mahar

Global Account Director, APAC
Tel: +65 8778 3041
Stacey.Mahar@interface.com

Name
Title
Tel: +1  
@interface.com

Tim Willins

Global Account Director, AMS
Tel: +1 212.213.5139
Tim.Willins@interface.com

Gavin Myles

Global  Sales Support Executive, EMEA
Tel: +44 7825 518523
Gavin.Myles@interface.com

Kai Schniedergers

Global & National  Account Manager, 
EMEA
Tel: +49 172 6789837
Kai.Schniedergers@interface.com

North America EMEA & Germany
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